
MENS PWR RESULTS

Mens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 287.0 335.0

2 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 314.0 320.0

3 Eduardo Ochoa- Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 247.0 305.0

4 Caden Beard Andover High School 265.0 300.0

5 Easton Engelhart Mill Valley High School 270.3 285.0

6 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 283.0 285.0

7 James Louis Pioneers 256.0 280.0

8 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 276.1 270.0

9 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 255.6 265.0

10 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 246.8 255.0

11 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 252.8 245.0

12 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 260.3 245.0

13 Kale Baker Turner High School 267.0 245.0

14 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 268.9 245.0

15 Memphis Catron Turner High School 321.3 240.0

16 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 240.0

17 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 250.2 230.0

18 Landon Salazar Eisenhower high school 267.8 210.0

19 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 248.2 205.0

20 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 256.4 205.0

21 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 259.4 205.0

22 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 330.0 205.0

23 Westin Haworth Piper High School 283.6 190.0

24 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 275.0 185.0

25 Layne  Taylor Turner High School 281.2 180.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Cody Scott Goddard High School 268.7 150.0

27 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 270.0 115.0

28 Nathan Kyalo Spring Hill High School 260.2 0.0

29 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 999999.0 0.0

Mens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 314.0 590.0

2 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 287.0 520.0

3 Easton Engelhart Mill Valley High School 270.3 515.0

4 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 283.0 480.0

5 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 256.4 450.0

6 Memphis Catron Turner High School 321.3 450.0

7 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 260.3 430.0

8 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 275.0 425.0

9 Westin Haworth Piper High School 283.6 420.0

10 Caden Beard Andover High School 265.0 415.0

11 Kale Baker Turner High School 267.0 415.0

12 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 268.9 415.0

13 Eduardo Ochoa- Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 247.0 405.0

14 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 252.8 405.0

15 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 255.6 405.0

16 Landon Salazar Eisenhower high school 267.8 405.0

17 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 259.4 395.0

18 James Louis Pioneers 256.0 390.0

19 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 330.0 390.0

20 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 248.2 360.0

21 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 250.2 360.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Layne  Taylor Turner High School 281.2 315.0

23 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 305.0

24 Cody Scott Goddard High School 268.7 255.0

25 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 270.0 200.0

26 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 246.8 0.0

27 Nathan Kyalo Spring Hill High School 260.2 0.0

28 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 276.1 0.0

29 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 999999.0 0.0

Mens PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 287.0 335.0

2 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 260.3 310.0

3 Caden Beard Andover High School 265.0 300.0

4 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 252.8 295.0

5 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 268.9 275.0

6 Easton Engelhart Mill Valley High School 270.3 275.0

7 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 283.0 275.0

8 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 246.8 265.0

9 Landon Salazar Eisenhower high school 267.8 235.0

10 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 314.0 235.0

11 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 256.4 230.0

12 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 275.0 225.0

13 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 250.2 210.0

14 James Louis Pioneers 256.0 210.0

15 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 259.4 210.0

16 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 330.0 210.0

17 Memphis Catron Turner High School 321.3 205.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Westin Haworth Piper High School 283.6 200.0

19 Kale Baker Turner High School 267.0 190.0

20 Eduardo Ochoa- Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 247.0 185.0

21 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 255.6 185.0

22 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 185.0

23 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 248.2 155.0

24 Cody Scott Goddard High School 268.7 150.0

25 Layne  Taylor Turner High School 281.2 145.0

26 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 270.0 135.0

27 Nathan Kyalo Spring Hill High School 260.2 0.0

28 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 276.1 0.0

29 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 999999.0 0.0

Mens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 287.0 1190.0 10

2 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 314.0 1145.0 8

3 Easton Engelhart Mill Valley High School 270.3 1075.0 6

4 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 283.0 1040.0 4

5 Caden Beard Andover High School 265.0 1015.0 2

6 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 260.3 985.0 1

7 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 252.8 945.0 0

8 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 268.9 935.0 0

9 Eduardo Ochoa- Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 247.0 895.0 0

10 Memphis Catron Turner High School 321.3 895.0 0

11 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 256.4 885.0 0

12 James Louis Pioneers 256.0 880.0 0

13 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 255.6 855.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Kale Baker Turner High School 267.0 850.0 0

15 Landon Salazar Eisenhower high school 267.8 850.0 0

16 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 275.0 835.0 0

17 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 259.4 810.0 0

18 Westin Haworth Piper High School 283.6 810.0 0

19 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 330.0 805.0 0

20 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 250.2 800.0 0

21 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 730.0 0

22 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 248.2 720.0 0

23 Layne  Taylor Turner High School 281.2 640.0 0

24 Cody Scott Goddard High School 268.7 555.0 0

25 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 246.8 520.0 0

26 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 270.0 450.0 0

27 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 276.1 270.0 0

28 Nathan Kyalo Spring Hill High School 260.2 0.0 0

29 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 999999.0 0.0 0

Mens PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

68 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 287.0 4.146

80 Easton Engelhart Mill Valley High School 270.3 3.977

89 Caden Beard Andover High School 265.0 3.83

93 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 260.3 3.784

95 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 252.8 3.738

100 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 283.0 3.675

103 Bryan Martinez Pittsburg High School 314.0 3.646

106 Eduardo Ochoa- Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 247.0 3.623

114 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 268.9 3.477



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

117 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 256.4 3.452

118 James Louis Pioneers 256.0 3.438

121 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 255.6 3.345

126 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 250.2 3.197

127 Kale Baker Turner High School 267.0 3.184

128 Landon Salazar Eisenhower high school 267.8 3.174

130 Justin Nichols Bonner Springs High School 259.4 3.123

134 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 275.0 3.036

137 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 248.2 2.901

138 Westin Haworth Piper High School 283.6 2.856

139 Memphis Catron Turner High School 321.3 2.786

146 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 330.0 2.439

149 Layne  Taylor Turner High School 281.2 2.276

151 Edgar Castillo Turner High School 246.8 2.107

152 Cody Scott Goddard High School 268.7 2.066

153 Licoln Laverack Pittsburg High School 380.0 1.921

155 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 270.0 1.667

159 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 276.1 0.978

165 Nathan Kyalo Spring Hill High School 260.2 0.0

168 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 999999.0 0.0


